FIXING_DATE
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.
2025.08.01.

TIME

17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
JPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
217.2062
198.6098
60.5885
243.8102
416.8207
15.8073
52.0628
388.5602
445.8523
42.8321
98.4544
2.7175
2.2702
32.7656
198.4171
90.9338
76.5953
4.1769
34.7323
260.5339
10.2295
8.2679
336.2411
18.5974

MIDDLE
222.6283
203.5665
62.0929
249.8682
427.2079
16.1993
53.3441
398.115
456.9469
43.8922
100.9074
2.7879
2.3266
33.5764
203.3897
93.1863
78.5004
4.3069
35.5905
267.0479
10.4839
8.4744
344.5541
19.0612

SELL
228.0542
208.5267

63.598
255.9293
437.6017

16.5915

54.6255
407.6698
468.0479

44.9525
103.3619

2.8584
2.383

34.3874
208.3669

95.4395

80.4067

4.4386

36.4489
273.5671

10.7385

8.681
352.8692
19.5252



